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10th June 2021

Scientific Programme

Chairpersons: Dr Mandakini Megh, Dr Uday Thanawala, Dr Archana Verma

Moderators: Dr Asha Baxi, Dr Mala Raj

Panelists - Dr Ragini Agrawal,  Dr T Ramani Devi, Dr Atul Ganatra,
Dr Kanthi Bansal, Dr Fessy Louis, Dr Asha Rao, Dr Seema Pandey

Welcome and Program Brief

Programme Moderators: Dr Ritu Hinduja & Dr Selvapriya Selvam

Dr Alpesh Gandhi
Dr S Shantakumari

06:45 - 07:00 pm

Assessing ovarian reserve - a mystery
unraveled?

Dr Laxmi Shrikhande07.00 – 07.15 pm

Unexplained infertility: do we still need the
diagnosis and what to do next?

Dr Kedar Ganla07.15 – 07.30 pm

Genital Tuberculosis: 21st century approach Dr Sunita Tandulwadkar07.30 – 07.45 pm

Erectile Dysfunction and Anejaculation - What a
Gynecologist must know

Dr Rupin Shah07.45 – 08.00 pm

Diagnosis to Therapy - Strategies for the  Treatment of Infertility
in patients with Endometriosis

08.30 – 09.15 pm

Thyroid and reproduction Dr Suvarna Khadilkar08.00 – 08.15 pm

Discussion08.15 – 08.30 pm

Academic Partner Broadcast Partner



Programme Moderators: Dr Charu Modi & Dr Priyankur Roy
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11th June 2021

Scientific Programme

Chairpersons: Dr Parul Kotdawala, Dr Uday Thanawala, Dr Basab Mukherjee

Moderators: Dr Narendra Malhotra, Dr Aswath Kumar

Panelists - Dr Archana Baser, Dr Anita Singh, Dr Sujata Kar, 
Dr Kaberi Banerjee, Dr Tarini Taneja

Welcome and Program Brief
Dr Asha Baxi
Dr Parikshit Tank

06:45 - 07:00 pm

IVF in India - a perspective from a pioneer Dr Sadhana K Desai07.00 – 07.15 pm

Oral Ovulation Induction Dr Sunil Jindal07.15 – 07.30 pm

Gonadotrophin Stimulation for Non IVF Cycles Dr Sonia Malik07.30 – 07.45 pm

07.45 – 08.00 pm

PCOS - When all is said and done, is more said than done?08.30 – 09.15 pm

Infertility and the Law Dr Manish Machave08.00 – 08.15 pm

Discussion08.15 – 08.30 pm

Scheduling of the GnRH antagonist Protocol Dr Jaydeep Tank

Academic Partner Broadcast Partner



Programme Moderators: Dr Jyoti Malik & Dr Ritu Hinduja
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14th June 2021

Scientific Programme

Welcome and Program Brief06:45 - 07:00 pm

Chairpersons: Dr Sarita Bhalerao, Dr Ameya Purandare, Dr Kunjumoideen

Moderators: Dr S Krishnakumar, Dr Parikshit Tank

Panelists - Dr Nayna Patel, Dr Manoj Chellani, Dr Himanshu Bavishi, 

Dr Shivani Sachdev Gour, Dr Kamini Patel, Dr Neena Malhotra,

Dr K D Nayyar, Dr Kundan Ingale

Dr Aswath Kumar
Dr Suvarna Khadilkar

Cryopreservation of oocytes for medical and
non-medical reasons

Dr N Sanjeeva Reddy07.00 – 07.15 pm

Diminished Ovarian Reserve - What next? Dr Ameet Patki07.15 – 07.30 pm

Non Tuberculous Pelvic infections and Infertility Dr Prakash Trivedi07.30 – 07.45 pm

Repeated implantation failure: any options? Dr Manish Banker07.45 – 08.00 pm

Best Practice - Monitoring Ovarian Stimulation, Oocyte Pickup 
and Embryo Transfer

08.30 – 09.15 pm

Fertility Preservation in Gynecological Oncology Dr Niranjan Chavan08.00 – 08.15 pm

Discussion08.15 – 08.30 pm

Academic Partner Broadcast Partner



Programme Moderators: Dr Neharika Malhotra & Dr Shyjus Nair

Friendly fertility-The IUI way Dr Rishma Pai
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15th June 2021

Scientific Programme

Chairpersons: Dr Purnima Nadkarni, Dr Mala Shrivastava, Dr Arun Rathi

Moderators: Dr Keshav Malhotra, Dr Priya Kannan

Panelists - Dr Chaitanya Shembekar, Dr Sunil Shah, Ms. Nivedita Paghdiwalla, 
Dr Kersi Avari,  Mr. Vivek Kank, Dr Sujoy Dasgupta

Welcome and Program Brief
Dr Madhuri Patel
Dr Niranjan Chavan

06:45 - 07:00 pm

Pregnancy after ART Dr Madhuri Patel07.00 – 07.15 pm

Controlled Ovarian Stimulation for IVF - is
Individualisation of ovarian stimulation
for IVF required? 

Dr Jaideep Malhotra07.15 – 07.30 pm

07.30 – 07.45 pm

Managing the often neglected luteal phase in
IVF Cycles

Dr Jatin Shah07.45 – 08.00 pm

Embryology for the Clinician - The light at the end of the microscope or why
the Lab is Fab - What a clinician should know about embryo culture and
grading and how to select the best embryo for transfer - Are Timelapse,
IMSI, LAH, Metabolomics Cumulus- cell gene expression and other new
technologies in IVF hope or hope?                           

08.30 – 09.15 pm

Freeze all or fresh transfer - is it a valid debate? Dr Hrishikesh Pai08.00 – 08.15 pm

Discussion08.15 – 08.30 pm

Academic Partner Broadcast Partner




